10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Ecologist

Fire Fuel Mitigation Coordination

Soil Scientist

Project Administrator

Civil Engineer

Ag Water Management Specialist

Finance Manager

BioMonitor

BioMonitor

BioMonitor

Program Coordinator

Program Engineer

Biomonitor

BioMonitor

BioMonitor

Associate Director

Associate Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$118,275

$76,442

$73,000

$67,524

$63,518

$63,284

$57,892

$29,536

$25,440

$24,388

$17,756

$16,293

$12,343

$8,312

$7,182

$1,242

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Board President

Board Vice President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Treasure

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Monterey County Resource
Conservation District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



