	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$118,275
2.	Ecologist		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$76,442
3.	Fire Fuel Mitigation Coordination		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$73,000
4.	Soil Scientist		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$67,524
5.	Project Administrator		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$63,518
6.	Civil Engineer		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$63,284
7.	Ag Water Management Specialist		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$57,892
8.	Finance Manager		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$29,536
9.	BioMonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$25,440
10.	BioMonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$24,388
11.	BioMonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$17,756
12.	Program Coordinator		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$16,293
13.	Program Engineer		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$12,343
14.	Biomonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$8,312
15.	BioMonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$7,182
16.	BioMonitor		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Programs	\$1,242
17.	Associate Director		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Associate Director		Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0

19.	Board President	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Vice President	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0
25.	Treasure	Monterey County Resource Conservation District	Board Member	\$0